
Zero waste: 
1. Unique Anti-Vibration System that allow to complete the shot also in case of
disturbances or hits on the portafilter.
2. Immediate stop of the grinding process in case of filter holder removal, exclusive
of IGW Technology.

New Aluminium King-Size Dial
with rev counter designed for superior comfort, extremely
precise grind size adjustments, and an ease of switching
between different brewing methods. NEW!

PATENTED

PATENTED

LIBRA 65

4

5

3

7

2

6

8

1

2
4

3

8

Super Quick
able to weigh the grind coffee into portafilter while grinding
in real time.

Easy to use, thanks to an intuitive touch display,
designed to:
1. Set the quantity for both single and double shot; 
2. grind by weight even in continuous mode;
3. switch from single to double (and vice versa) during the grinding  
process, without any coffee waste ;
4. Start and Pause mode, easily and quickly.

Extremely precise with +/- 0.2 grams of variation, to
minimize the coffee waste and always achieve the
expected result of your recipe.

65 mm All-Purpose blind burrs, the key to achieving the
lowest retention ever and always getting the best from your
coffee. Designed to provide excellent result for all type of
brewing methods. NEW!

Recommended grinding modes 

Mignon LIBRA Range

Precalibrated during production for easy, ready-to-
use operation.

All Purpose

New versatile in height fork, providing maximum stability
and ensuring compatibility with both portafilter (for
espresso) and All Purpose Cup (for filter coffee), according
with consumer preferences.
Height adjustment without extra tools! NEW!

Metal dosing cup (80 gr), with external ring to easily transfer
the ground coffee into espresso machine portafilter,
combined with “anti-chaft” dosing funnel to avoid coffee
waste. NEW!

9

Fall-proof  bean hopper (350 gr).10

10

SUGGESTED USE:
/ Turkish / Espresso / Moka / Drip
/ French Press

EUREKA 1920 PROSUMER

Mignon Libra Dosing
Funnel included



EUREKA 1920 PROSUMER

DIMENSIONS 

Height 

Width 

Depth 

Weight

Bean hopper capacity

Matt black
Grey
White
Ferrari Red

dark teal blue

BURRS 

Type

Diameter  

Material

ENGINE

Traction 

RPM

Power

PERFORMANCES 

Grind capacity (g/s)

Weighing System precision

STANDARD COLOURS 

Flat 

65 mm (upper blind)

Hardened steel

Direct

1350

310 watt

0,8 - 1,2 Espresso

2,5 - 3,0 Brew

+/- 0.2 g

390 mm

124 mm

192 mm

6,5 kg

350 g

SPECIAL COLOURS AND FINISHES

chrome


