



LIBRA 65 All Purpose

Mignon LIBRA Range

- 1 **65 mm All-Purpose blind burrs**, the key to achieving the lowest retention ever and always getting the best from your coffee. Designed to provide excellent result for all type of brewing methods. **NEW!**
- 2 **New versatile in height fork**, providing maximum stability and ensuring compatibility with both portafilter (for espresso) and All Purpose Cup (for filter coffee), according with consumer preferences.
Height adjustment without extra tools! NEW!
- 3 **New Aluminium King-Size Dial** **PATENTED** with rev counter designed for superior comfort, extremely precise grind size adjustments, and an ease of switching between different brewing methods. **NEW!**
- 4 **Metal dosing cup (80 gr)**, with external ring to easily transfer the ground coffee into espresso machine portafilter, combined with “anti-chaft” dosing funnel to avoid coffee waste. **NEW!**
- 5 **Zero waste:**
 - 1. Unique Anti-Vibration System that allow to complete the shot also in case of disturbances or hits on the portafilter.
 - 2. Immediate stop of the grinding process in case of filter holder removal, **exclusive of IGW Technology.** **PATENTED**
- 6 **Super Quick** able to weigh the grind coffee into portafilter while grinding in real time.
- 7 **Easy to use**, thanks to an intuitive touch display, designed to:
 - 1. Set the quantity for both single and double shot;
 - 2. grind by weight even in continuous mode;
 - 3. switch from single to double (and vice versa) during the grinding process, without any coffee waste ;
 - 4. Start and Pause mode, easily and quickly.
- 8 **Precalibrated** during production for easy, ready-to-use operation.
- 9 **Extremely precise** with +/- 0.2 grams of variation, to minimize the coffee waste and always achieve the expected result of your recipe.
- 10 **Fall-proof bean hopper** (350 gr).



Recommended grinding modes



SUGGESTED USE:
/ Turkish / Espresso / Moka / Drip
/ French Press



Mignon Libra Dosing Funnel included



BURRS

Type	Flat
Diameter	65 mm (upper blind)
Material	Hardened steel

ENGINE

Traction	Direct
RPM	1350
Power	310 watt

PERFORMANCES

Grind capacity (g/s)	0,8 - 1,2 Espresso 2,5 - 3,0 Brew
Weighing System precision	+/- 0.2 g

DIMENSIONS

Height	390 mm
Width	124 mm
Depth	192 mm
Weight	6,5 kg
Bean hopper capacity	350 g

STANDARD COLOURS

- Matt black
- Grey
- White
- Ferrari Red

SPECIAL COLOURS AND FINISHES

- dark teal blue
- chrome

